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4H Andy Ferrin aferrin@4-H.org 

4H Susan Holder susanh@ext.msstate.edu 

4H Charlene Jacobs cjacobs@email.uky.edu 

4H Warren S. Moore, IV warren.moore@kysu.edu 

4H Lamar Nichols nichocl@auburn.edu 

4H Boyd Owens bowens@scsu.edu 

4H Steve Sutton ssutton2@utk.edu 

4H Noah Washburn nwashburn@uaex.edu 

AEA Henry Brooks hmbrooks@umes.edu 

AEA Sharon Wade-Byrd swade1@scsu.edu 

ASRED Paul Coreil pcoreil@agcenter.lsu.edu 

ASRED Jewel Hairston rmoss@vsu.edu 

ASRED Jimmy Henning jimmy.henning@uky.edu 

COM Debbie Archer darcher@uaex.edu 

COM Debbie Dalhouse ddalhou@clemson.edu 

COM Frankie Gould fgould@agcenter.lsu.edu 

COM Gloria Mosby gmosby@ag.tamu.edu 

COM Garvin Quinn garvin.quinn@okstate.edu 

COM Bob Reynolds breynolds@uaex.edu 

CRD Bo Beaulieu ljb@srdc.msstate.edu 

CRD Susan Jakes susan_jakes@ncsu.edu 

CRD Charles Stamper cstamper@uky.edu 

FCS Dianna Edlow medlow@vsu.edu 

IT Sam Boyster sboyster@uaex.edu 

IT Michael Bratcher bratcher@ncat.edu 

IT Fred Piazza fpiazza@agcenter.lsu.edu 

IT Lalit Rainey raineyl@ncat.edu 

IT LaRachelle Smith lssmith@pvamu.edu 

IT Terrence Wolfork wolforkt@fvsu.edu 

IT David Yates dyates@utk.edu 

MM Bobby Fletcher bhfletcher@agcenter.lsu.edu 

MM Alberta James ajames@uaex.edu 

MM Cyndi Marston cmarston@vt.edu 

MM Charlie Vavrina csv@ifas.ufl.edu 

PSD Cheri Brodeur cbrodeur@ufl.edu 

PSD Maureen Lucas maureenl@fvsu.edu 

PSD Joyce Martin mjoyce@okstate.edu 

PSD Angela Mckenzie-Jakes angusboer34@gmail.com 


